

N.D.P.S. 63 of 2017.

Present : V. B. Agarwal, Learned Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly-in-charge.
Order No. 72 dated 30.08.2022.

Accused person, on bail is present. Learned P.P.-in-charge takes no steps. No witness is present in court. The case is adjourned.

To date (31.08.2022) for appearance and evidence.

Accused person, on bail as before.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge, (i.c)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly. (i.c)

