

N.D.P.S. 63 of 2017.

Present : Sri S.K.Sharma, Learned Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Hooghly-in-charge.
Order No. 81 dated 14.08.2023.

Accused person, on bail is present in court by filing hazira and placed on the dock. Learned P.P-in-charge is present in court. The CSW No.7-Dipak Chanda is present in court.

Learned Regular P.O. is on leave. Due to absence of Learned Regular P.O, the case is adjourned.

The witness is discharged without examination.

To date (16.08 .2023) for appearance and evidence.

Accused person, on bail as before.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,(i.c)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly. (i.c)

