

N.D.P.S 63 of 2017.

Order No. 88 dated 01.03.2024.

Accused person, on bail is absent. A petition is filed on behalf of accused person praying for time for his appearance on the ground stated therein. Heard. Considered. The case is adjourned.

To 05.04.2024 for appearance and delivery of judgement.

Accused persons, on bail as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
cum- Judge, Spl. Court, Hooghly.
(WB00618)

