

N.D.P.S 63 of 2017

Order No. 105 dated 07.01.2026.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A issued upon accused person namely, Sanjay Das @ Banti.

No execution report has yet been received from Serampore P.S till date.

I.C, Serampore P.S is further directed to look into the matter personally for execution of W/A issued against accused person namely, Sanjay Das @ Banti at once.

To 07.03.2026 for execution of W/A.

Let the copy of order be sent to I.C, Serampore P.S for information and taking necessary action.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.(In-Charge)